



JOIN St. Petersburg Kiwanis Club: Fill out the form and start making an impact on children's lives! The club's quarterly dues are \$180, includes weekly lunch.

Full Name		Nickname		
Date of Birth				
Spouses/Partner Name				
Primary Address			_	
City	State	Zip		
Preferred Phone	Cell Home	. Work Email		
How did you find our club? Website Face	ebook Member Lunch	Guest Other		
Signature		Date		
A sponsor is needed to complete the application of	ation process. If you have a m	ember sponsor, please no	ite here	

By providing my email address, I recognize that I am opting to receive regular communications from Kiwanis International and Kiwanis of St. Petersburg. I accept this application for membership and agree to conform to the bylaws of this club and comply with the obligations of membership as explained to me by my sponsor.

Please mail completed application to: Kiwanis Club of St. Petersburg, PO Box 12686, St. Petersburg, FL 33733. For Kiwanis International Initiation, Please include a \$100 check payable to St. Petersburg Kiwanis Club.